Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 12 Men, 200m Freestyle 13 years and older
2/14/2026 - 9:30 Startlist
YB
Heat1 of 8
3 Bjorgvin Arnar Gislason 11 Stjarnan NT
4 Arni Theodor Sigurdsson 10  Armann NT
5 Johannes Runar Bjornsson Briem 13 Umf Afturelding NT
6 Matthias Heidar Hlynsson 13 Stjarnan NT
Heat 2 of 8
1 Anton Breki Sigurgeirsson 13 Sundfelagid Odinn 4:13.86
2 Magnus Oli Eiriksson 12 Armann 3:49.70
3 Jonas Jokull Thordarson 13  Breidablik 3:41.19
4 lvan Zakharov 13 Stjarnan 3:40.25
5 Aron Kari Gudmundsson 12 Armann 3:40.88
6 Eythor Gabriel Freitas Jakobsson 13 Armann 3:47.35
7 Kristjan Gisli Steinarsson Bech 12 Umf Afturelding 3:51.89
8 Eldar Sverrisson 13  Sundfelagid Agir NT
Heat 3 of 8
1 Robert Einvardur Jonsson 13 KR 3:37.56
2 Magnus Helgi O Kristinsson 13 Armann 3:30.69
3 Andri Isak Brynjarsson 12 Umf Afturelding 3:28.76
4 Svavar Bragi Danielssson 13  Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:23.71
5 Hlynur Thor Eythorsson 13 Sundfelagid Agir 3:25.09
6 Ymir Atli Kristinsson 13  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:30.39
7 Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson 12 Breidablik 3:32.49
8 Arnaldur Solvi Arnason 12 Umf Afturelding 3:37.81
Heat 4 of 8
1 Sigurdur Helgi Sveinsson 09 KR 3:20.05
2 Mikael Bjorn Melsted 10 KR 3:19.04
3 Pall Ragnar Smith 12 Sundfelagid Agir 3:15.34
4 Runar Siththichai Savarsson 13 Sundfelagid Odinn 3:05.22
5 Arni Gudmundur Tumason 13  Armann 3:10.05
6 Mikael Daniel Damrath 13  Armann 3:16.36
7 Birkir Ari Tumason 11 Armann 3:19.99
8 Vignir Leo Davidsson Baxter 13 Sundfelagid Agir 3:23.45
Heat 5 of 8
1 Breki Thor Hauksson 12  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:00.75
2 Birkir Hrafn Petursson 13 Stjarnan 2:57.87
3 Ulfur Rafn Leifsson 12 Sundfelagid Agir 2:54.30
4 Bjorn Elvar Austfjord 11  Sundfelagid Odinn 2:51.20
5 Travis Bensow 11  SH 2:53.18
6 Dagur Noi Helgason 13  Sundfelagid Agir 2:56.69
7 Larus Hogni Gunnarsson 12 Sundfelagid Odinn 3:00.31
8 Halldor Petur Helgason 12 Breidablik 3:04.91

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur

2/27/2026 16:34 - Page 1



Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 12, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 8

1

O ~NO O WN

Niklas Auffenberg

Bragi Valur Gestsson
Benjamin Thor Jonsson
Thorbergur Eriksson
Robert Ingi Arnarsson
Gabriel Jarnutowski
Ymir Snar Hlynsson
Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson

Heat 7 of 8

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Ingimar Hang Ingimarsson
Benjamin Petursson

Tristan Orri Borghildarson

Cecil Bjartur Cameron

Noi Nikolai Davidsson

Halldor Ingi Olafsson

Daniel Rafn Atlason

Bui Heinrich Mimir Thorsteinsson

Heat 8 of 8

=

O ~NO O WN

Snorri Dagur Einarsson
Paul Ingi Cicero

Viljar Fannarsson

Vanja Djurovic

Andri Olafsson

Thordur Karl Steinarsson
Magni Rafn Ragnarsson
Daniel Andriysson

12
08
12
12
13
11
02
12

12
12
10
12
13
13
10
10

05
10
10
09
09
09
10
11

Armann

KR

Sundfelagid Agir
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Osp

Umf Afturelding

SH

Umf Afturelding

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Armann

Umf Afturelding

SH

SH

Armann

SH

SH

Armann

SH

SH

KR

Sundfelagid Odinn
SH

2:48.32
2:45.77
2:42.79
2:39.68
2:41.67
2:43.36
2:46.51
2:49.30

2:36.45
2:35.53
2:25.57
2:21.04
2:21.63
2:35.13
2:36.15
2:38.39

2:16.15
2:15.53
2:10.10
2:08.06
2:09.71
2:12.96
2:15.71
2:17.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur

2/27/2026 16:34 - Page 2



