

Gullmót KR
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 12
2/14/2026 - 9:30

Men, 200m Freestyle

13 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 8

3	Bjorgvin Arnar Gislason	11	Stjarnan	NT
4	Arni Theodor Sigurdsson	10	Armann	NT
5	Johannes Runar Bjornsson Briem	13	Umf Afturelding	NT
6	Matthias Heidar Hlynsson	13	Stjarnan	NT

Heat 2 of 8

1	Anton Breki Sigurgeirsson	13	Sundfelagid Odinn	4:13.86
2	Magnus Oli Eiriksson	12	Armann	3:49.70
3	Jonas Jokull Thordarson	13	Breidablik	3:41.19
4	Ivan Zakharov	13	Stjarnan	3:40.25
5	Aron Kari Gudmundsson	12	Armann	3:40.88
6	Eythor Gabriel Freitas Jakobsson	13	Armann	3:47.35
7	Kristjan Gisli Steinarsson Bech	12	Umf Afturelding	3:51.89
8	Eldar Sverrisson	13	Sundfelagid Agir	NT

Heat 3 of 8

1	Robert Einvarður Jonsson	13	KR	3:37.56
2	Magnus Helgi Ó Kristinsson	13	Armann	3:30.69
3	Andri Isak Brynjarsson	12	Umf Afturelding	3:28.76
4	Svavar Bragi Danielsson	13	Ithrottalandalag Reykjanesbajar	3:23.71
5	Hlynur Thor Eythorsson	13	Sundfelagid Agir	3:25.09
6	Ymir Atli Kristinsson	13	Ithrottalandalag Reykjanesbajar	3:30.39
7	Brynjar Freyr Hafthorsson	12	Breidablik	3:32.49
8	Arnaldur Solvi Arnason	12	Umf Afturelding	3:37.81

Heat 4 of 8

1	Sigurdur Helgi Sveinsson	09	KR	3:20.05
2	Mikael Bjorn Melsted	10	KR	3:19.04
3	Pall Ragnar Smith	12	Sundfelagid Agir	3:15.34
4	Runar Siththichai Savarsson	13	Sundfelagid Odinn	3:05.22
5	Arni Gudmundur Tumason	13	Armann	3:10.05
6	Mikael Daniel Damrath	13	Armann	3:16.36
7	Birkir Ari Tumason	11	Armann	3:19.99
8	Vignir Leo Davidsson Baxter	13	Sundfelagid Agir	3:23.45

Heat 5 of 8

1	Breki Thor Hauksson	12	Ithrottalandalag Reykjanesbajar	3:00.75
2	Birkir Hrafn Petursson	13	Stjarnan	2:57.87
3	Ulfur Rafn Leifsson	12	Sundfelagid Agir	2:54.30
4	Bjorn Elvar Austfjord	11	Sundfelagid Odinn	2:51.20
5	Travis Bensow	11	SH	2:53.18
6	Dagur Noi Helgason	13	Sundfelagid Agir	2:56.69
7	Larus Hogni Gunnarsson	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	3:00.31
8	Halldor Petur Helgason	12	Breidablik	3:04.91

Event 12, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 8

1	Niklas Auffenberg	12	Armann	2:48.32
2	Bragi Valur Gestsson	08	KR	2:45.77
3	Benjamin Thor Jonsson	12	Sundfelagid Agir	2:42.79
4	Thorbergur Eriksson	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	2:39.68
5	Robert Ingi Arnarsson	13	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	2:41.67
6	Gabriel Jarnutowski	11	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	2:43.36
7	Ymir Snar Hlynsson	02	Osp	2:46.51
8	Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson	12	Umf Afturelding	2:49.30

Heat 7 of 8

1	Ingimar Hang Ingimarsson	12	SH	2:36.45
2	Benjamin Petursson	12	Umf Afturelding	2:35.53
3	Tristan Orri Borghildarson	10	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	2:25.57
4	Cecil Bjartur Cameron	12	Armann	2:21.04
5	Noi Nikolai Davidsson	13	Umf Afturelding	2:21.63
6	Halldor Ingi Olafsson	13	SH	2:35.13
7	Daniel Rafn Atlason	10	SH	2:36.15
8	Bui Heinrich Mimir Thorsteinsson	10	Armann	2:38.39

Heat 8 of 8

1	Snorri Dagur Einarsson	05	SH	2:16.15
2	Paul Ingi Cicero	10	SH	2:15.53
3	Viljar Fannarsson	10	Armann	2:10.10
4	Vanja Djurovic	09	SH	2:08.06
5	Andri Olafsson	09	SH	2:09.71
6	Thordur Karl Steinarsson	09	KR	2:12.96
7	Magni Rafn Ragnarsson	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	2:15.71
8	Daniel Andriysson	11	SH	2:17.83